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VI TROFEO NATACION "CIUDAD DE CADIZ"

CADIZ, 9 - 10/2/2019
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Prueba 18
09/02/2019 - 12:01

Masc, 100m Libre

Clasificacién

25.

26.

27.

28.

DSQ
Baja enf.

JIMENEZ VIDAL, Pablo
RIVERA OCANA, Guillermo
CALDERON SANCHEZ, Pablo
VALLEJO ALVAREZ, Pablo
ANGULO RUIZ, Antonio
MORENO SANCHEZ, Guillermo
ALEMANY COLLEL, Jaime
PEREZ MENA, Jorge
GUTIERREZ RAMOS, Ruben
CESAR GARCIA, Carlos
TINAHONES PORRERO, Sergio
MURILLO BERNAL, Francisco
MERINO RODRIGUEZ, lker
TRUJILLO ROSELLO, Gonzalo
DELGADO RIOS, Sergio

RUIZ PASCUAL, Pablo

SANZ MACIAS, Antonio Juan
RODRIGUEZ PENA, Miguel
RUIZ ESTERO, Pablo

GALVEZ GONZALEZ, Javier

. ABASOLO BAREA, Manuel

GONZALEZ GUISADO, Miguel Angel
CORTABITARTE RODRIGUEZ, Ifiaqui
RODRIGUEZ ROMERO, Pablo
SERRANO CABRERA, Mario
PEREZ LOPEZ, Guillermo

MORENO BEDOYA, Juan Carlos
CASTILLO ALONSO, Manuel
VILLAESCUSA GONZALEZ, Luis
MACLANDA BUSTO, Juan Jose
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C.D.N. Sanlucar
C.N. Utrera

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Utrera

C.N. Conil

C.D. Natacion Ciudad De Algeci

C.N. Utrera

C.D. Natacion Ciudad De Algeci

C.N. Portuense
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. San Fernando
C.N. Portuense
C.N. Portuense

C.D. Natacion Ciudad De Algeci

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. San Fernando
C.D.N. Sanlucar

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
C.N. Utrera

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Barbate

C.N. Dos Hermanas

C.D. Natacion Ciudad De Algeci

Infa
Resultados

Tiempo Pts

56.60 19,00

58.14 16,00

58,51 14,00

59.36 13,00

59.38 12,00

59.63 11,00
1:00.69 10,00
1:.01.17 -
1:01.58 9,00
1:01.82 8,00
1:01.93 7,00
1:02.40 6,00
1:02.78 5,00
1:03.78 -
1:04.35 -
1:05.27 4,00
1:05.32 3,00
1:05.41 2,00
1:05.68 1,00
1:06.02 -
1:06.12 -
1:06.13 -
1:06.55 -
1:06.99 -
1:09.38 -
1:09.77 -
1:17.38 -
1:28.09 -

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58116
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